User Manual SE625
Conductivity Sensor
Read before installation.
Keep for future use.
SE625 2
Supplemental Directives
READ AND SAVE THIS DOCUMENT FOR FUTURE REFERENCE. BEFORE

Measured value:
Volume size:
Order code:
147 µS/cm at 25 °C
500 ml
CS-C147K/500
CS-C15K/500 conductivity standard
Measured value:
Volume size:
Order code:
15 µS/cm at 25 °C
500 ml
CS-C15K/500
Memosens cable CA/MS1)
Cable end Cable lengths Order code
Ferrule 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m CA/MS-020NAA
M12 plug (8-pin) 3 m CA/MS-003NCA
5 m CA/MS-005NCA
10 m CA/MS-010NCA
20 m CA/MS-020NCA
ZU0320 calibration certificate for conductivity
sensors
Determination of the individual cell constant with a
measurement uncertainty of 1 %.